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IX međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2018"

06.10.2018., Banja Luka, Bosna i Hercegovina

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
06.10.2018 - 11:36 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina ĆURLIK O 15 22.april, BL 59.89 590
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.89 31.09

2. Elena TRIVIĆ O 16 Olymp, BL 1:00.00 587
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 1:00.00 31.60

3. Milana LUKIĆ K 14 22.april, BL 1:00.83 563
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:00.83 31.23

4. Sara KREMENOVIĆ K 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.41 521
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:02.41 32.62

5. Mia TANOVIĆ K 13 Sprint, TU 1:03.48 496
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:03.48 33.28

6. Ana RAČIĆ K 14 22.april, BL 1:03.72 490
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:03.72 32.94

7. Mila HRUSTIĆ K 14 Sprint, TU 1:04.40 475
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:04.40 33.50

8. Dajana KEŠELJ S 18 Mladost, BL 1:06.62 429
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.62 35.21

9. Milica JAGODIĆ K 13 Olymp, BL 1:06.72 427
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.72 34.75

10. Hana MAHMUTOVIĆ K 14 Sport Time, SA 1:07.00 421
11. Elena JOKANOVIĆ K 13 Olymp, BL 1:07.92 404

50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.92 35.79

12. Asja ZOLOTIĆ K 13 Zmaj-A., TU 1:08.56 393
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.56 35.96

13. Lana ELZNER K 13 Sport Time, SA 1:08.64 392
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.64 36.04

14. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ K 13 Olymp, BL 1:08.84 388
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:08.84 35.72

15. Ajla FILIPOVIĆ P 12 Sport Time, SA 1:09.62 376
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.62 37.14

16. Tajana RACA K 14 22.april, BL 1:10.93 355
50m: 1:10.93 1:10.93 100m: 1:10.93

17. Amna DRAČIĆ O 15 Zmaj-A., TU 1:11.69 344
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:11.69 37.65

18. Džejna HADROVIĆ P 12 Sport Time, SA 1:12.45 333
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:12.45 37.61

19. Nađa KVOČKA K 14 Olymp, BL 1:14.76 303
50m: 1:14.76 1:14.76 100m: 1:14.76

20. Larisa ŠLJIVARIĆ K 13 Marsonia, SB 1:16.97 278
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.97 40.45
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IX međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2018"

06.10.2018., Banja Luka, Bosna i Hercegovina

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

21. Ivana GRUBIŠIĆ K 13 Marsonia, SB 1:17.60 271
50m: 1:17.60 1:17.60 100m: 1:17.60

22. Mia VUKOVOJAC P 12 22.april, BL 1:19.94 248
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:19.94 41.18

23. Tea GUDURAŠ P 12 Aqua Star, BL 1:20.44 243
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.44 42.14

24. Anja TOJAGIĆ P 12 Olymp, BL 1:22.58 225
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:22.58 43.55

25. Nađa JOVETIĆ K 14 Mladost, BL 1:23.83 215
50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:23.83 44.06

26. Sunita ZUKIĆ P 12 Sport Time, SA 1:30.80 169
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:30.80 47.74

DNS Adela MATOŠEVIĆ K 13 Orion, VI
DNS Laura MATIĆ O 16 Orion, VI
DNS Iva ČORAK K 13 Orion, VI
DNS Lana JURIĆ O 16 Orion, VI

B: 12/13 godina/years

1. Mia TANOVIĆ K 13 Sprint, TU 1:03.48 496
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:03.48 33.28

2. Milica JAGODIĆ K 13 Olymp, BL 1:06.72 427
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.72 34.75

3. Elena JOKANOVIĆ K 13 Olymp, BL 1:07.92 404
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.92 35.79

4. Asja ZOLOTIĆ K 13 Zmaj-A., TU 1:08.56 393
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.56 35.96

5. Lana ELZNER K 13 Sport Time, SA 1:08.64 392
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.64 36.04

6. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ K 13 Olymp, BL 1:08.84 388
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:08.84 35.72

7. Ajla FILIPOVIĆ P 12 Sport Time, SA 1:09.62 376
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.62 37.14

8. Džejna HADROVIĆ P 12 Sport Time, SA 1:12.45 333
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:12.45 37.61

9. Larisa ŠLJIVARIĆ K 13 Marsonia, SB 1:16.97 278
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.97 40.45

10. Ivana GRUBIŠIĆ K 13 Marsonia, SB 1:17.60 271
50m: 1:17.60 1:17.60 100m: 1:17.60

11. Mia VUKOVOJAC P 12 22.april, BL 1:19.94 248
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:19.94 41.18

12. Tea GUDURAŠ P 12 Aqua Star, BL 1:20.44 243
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:20.44 42.14
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IX međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2018"

06.10.2018., Banja Luka, Bosna i Hercegovina

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, B: 12/13 godina/years

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

13. Anja TOJAGIĆ P 12 Olymp, BL 1:22.58 225
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:22.58 43.55

14. Sunita ZUKIĆ P 12 Sport Time, SA 1:30.80 169
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:30.80 47.74

DNS Adela MATOŠEVIĆ K 13 Orion, VI
DNS Iva ČORAK K 13 Orion, VI
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